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160344
RTCU900015
RTCU900014
160324
RTCU900018
RTCU900019

RTCU700373
RTCU700374
RTCU700391
RTCU700407
RTCU700372

RTCU900013
RTCU900012
162697
RTCU900005
162717
RTCU700020
RTCU800144
RTCU800011
RTCU900016
RTCU900017
162698
162657
162699
RTCP800033
RTCU800182
RTCU800183

RTCU900215
RTCP800034
RTCP800038
RTCU900474
162696
RTCU700028
162954
163222
163221
160295
160294
163254
160318
160329

(R)

(R)
(R)

(R)

(R)

(R)

(R)

(R) =- Recommended spare parts

Savety valve
Cap D. 12
Bicone D. 12
Injactor support
Bicone D. 6
CapD. 6

Thermocouple cm. 30
Thermocouple cm. 60
Nut for thermocouple
Plate
Pilot

Cap D. 10

Bicone D. 10

Injector support

Lock nut

Air regulator

Piezo lighting
Lighting cable

T. G. / EGA 150- 300
Bicone D. 10

CapD. 10

Burner pipe

Bracket to support pilot
Pilot pipe

Round spark

CapD. 6

Bicone D. 6

Connection

Pilot

Fitting
Thermocouple cm. 75
Burner
Reduction grate
Grate

Chimmey grill
Chimmey grill
Burner cap 1KW
Burner cap 7KW
Burner 8KW
Burner pipe
Gasket
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57
58
59
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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160466
RTCU700376
RTCU700749
160144
RTCU700400
160142
RTCU700341
RTCU700375
RTCU700748
160141
RTCU700399
160465
162706
162676
162677
162267
162457
162196
162197
162199
162198
RTBF800016
RTCU900396
RTCU900397
RTCU900004
162458
162678
162679
163888
163886
163889
163885
162955
162701
162644
163224
163568
163209
163067
163850
162990
163603
RTCU700397
RTCU700474

Pilot pipe

Burner cap 6KW
Burner 6KW
Burner pipe
Gasket

Burner pipe
Grate

Burner cap 3,5KW
Burner 3,5KW
Burner pipe
Gasket

Pilot pipe

Stainless steel back panel

Right side

Left side

Foot

Handle

Right door
Counter door
Door hinge
Door hinge
Magnet

Door hinge
Door hinge
Support hinge
Handle

Door

Counter door
Gasket

Gasket support
Gasket

Gasket support
Lower panel
Cover

Oven lateral panel
Control panel
Thermostat knob
Control panel
Safety valve knob
Plate

Collector

Plug

Insulating panel
Insulating panel

(R) =- Recommended spare parts
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Sales, 07002 101 101
Service, 07002 202 202

Spares, 07002 303 303

As continued product improvement is a policy of HOBART,
specification are subject to change without notice

As continued product inprovement is a policy of HOBART, specifications are subject to change with-out notice.



